Date : 29/06/2024 Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) MALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2224-26-0001 224-1122-2349-15 SUJOY BISWAS SUKHO RANJAN BISWAS HISG PLSG
2 2224-26-0002 224-1122-2111-15 HARI PADA GAYEN BIMAL GAYEN PHIG
3 2224-26-0003 224-1122-0155-14 KARTICK MAJHI SUBAL MAJHI HISG
4 2224-26-0004 224-1123-1783-15 DIPAK TUDU SHYAM TUDU HISG
5 2224-26-0005 224-1122-2307-15 PRITAM ROY PARITOSH ROY HISG PHIG
6 2224-26-0006 224-1121-2147-15 SUPRIYO RAY MANISH RAY PLSG HISG ENGC
7 2224-26-0007 224-1122-2185-15 BIPUL CHANDRA ROY PARITOSH CHANDRA ROY PLSG BNGG ENGC
8 2224-26-0008 224-1121-2297-15 SUBRATA SARKAR NIRAPADA SARKAR PLSG ECOG
9 2224-26-0009 224-1121-2337-15 ALIK BANERJEE LATE ASHIS BANERJEE HISG ENGG ENGC
10 2224-26-0010 224-1121-2149-15 ARUJIT BISWAS QANJIT BISWAS JORG
11 2224-26-0011 224-1121-2179-15 RAHUL DEY PRADYUT DEY PLSG
12 2224-26-0012 224-1122-1979-15 ROHIT KHATICK SHYAMA KHATICK HISG
13 2224-26-0013 224-1122-2187-15 RABI CHOWDHURY MAHENDRA KUMAR HISG
CHOWDHURY
14 2224-26-0014 224-1121-2213-15 SUBHASISH MUDI ASTO MUDI PLSG HISG
15 2224-26-0015 224-1122-1879-15 KINGSUK MONDAL DEBEN MONDAL HISG PLSG
16 2224-26-0016 224-1122-1997-15 AKASH CHOUDHARY NARESH CHOUDHARY HISG
17 2224-26-0017 224-1122-2085-15 GOUTAM GAIN FATK GAIN HISG PLSG
18 2224-26-0018 224-1125-2107-15 1JAZ AHAMED ABDULLAH SHAIKH HISG BNGG
19 2224-26-0019 224-1121-2373-15 SUBHABRATA BAISYA SAHA DEBABRATA BAISYA SAHA HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 29/06/2024 Page 2 of 2

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) MALE

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20  2224-26-0020 224-1122-2343-15 SOUVIK MANDAL KESHAB MANDAL HISG GEOG

21 2224-26-0021 224-1121-1831-15 SYAMANTAK SENGUPTA DEBASHIS SENGUPTA BNGG HISG BNGM ENGC

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2224-16-0001 224-1222-1887-15 SUPRIYA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL PLSG
2 2224-16-0002 224-1221-1157-14 PIYA GHOSH DILIP GHOSH BNGG
3 2224-16-0003 224-1223-0529-15 NALINI KUMARI KAMATA PRASAD SHAN HISG
4 2224-16-0004 224-1221-2329-15 TRILOVA KUNDU DEBASISH KUNDU PHIG
5 2224-16-0005 224-1221-2199-15 POMI NAG GOBINDA NAG BNGG
6 2224-16-0006 224-1222-0177-15 KIRAN MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL PLSG
7 2224-16-0007 224-1224-0303-15 CHANDA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA EDCG
8 2224-16-0008 224-1221-2383-15 PRIYANKA PAUL LATE RABINDRA NATH PAUL PHIG
9 2224-16-0009 224-1221-0103-15 RASHMI CHOWDHURY GANESH CHOUDHURY HISG
10 2224-16-0010 224-1221-2299-15 SHWETA GOLDER MADAN MOHAN GDLDER HISG PLSG
11 2224-16-0011 224-1221-3061-15 BANDANA KM PRASAD AKHILESH PRASAD HISG
12 2224-16-0012 224-1221-2227-15 YASMIN BANO MD ISLAM HISG HING
13 2224-16-0013 224-1222-2267-15 BIDISHA SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA PHIG
14 2224-16-0014 224-1221-2159-15 PAYAL PAIK NITYANANDA PAIK PLSG
15 2224-16-0015 224-1221-0071-15 SUSHMITA NAYAK AMULYA NAYAK EDCG
16 2224-16-0016 224-1221-0091-15 AYANTIKA NEOGI ANINDYA NEOGI EDCG
17 2224-16-0017 224-1222-0133-15 PRIYANKA MONDAL LAKSHMI NARAYAN MONDAL FNTG
18 2224-16-0018 224-1221-1267-14 SOMA GHORUI SANAT GHORUI BNGG
19 2224-16-0019 224-1222-0257-15 NUPUR DAS BRIJ MOHAN DAS PLSG HINM ENGC

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024

Sl
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Roll Number
2224-16-0020
2224-16-0021
2224-16-0022
2224-16-0023
2224-16-0024
2224-16-0025
2224-16-0026
2224-16-0027
2224-16-0028
2224-16-0029
2224-16-0030
2224-16-0031
2224-16-0032
2224-16-0033
2224-16-0034
2224-16-0035
2224-16-0036
2224-16-0037

2224-16-0038

Reg. No.
224-1221-2115-15
224-1221-2093-15
224-1221-2233-15
224-1221-0509-15
224-1221-0517-15
224-1221-0111-15
224-1221-0127-15
224-1222-0039-15
224-1221-2153-15
224-1221-2155-15
224-1221-0333-15
224-1222-0251-15
224-1222-2083-15
224-1222-2105-15
224-1221-0019-15
224-1221-0023-15
224-1221-0077-15
224-1221-0083-15

224-1221-0109-15

Candidate Name

SREEJANI SEAL

RUBI DEY

SABBA PARWEEN
SALOONI SAHA

PREKSHA SHERPA

NEHA CHOURASIA
SARNASHREE DAS

ANJALI MALLICK
NAMRATA BENGANI
SAJEDA PARVEEN
JAYASREE BHATTACHARYA
SUMAN KUMARI JAISWARA
PRIYANKA PARIKHA
MAMONY MONDAL

MADHU SHAH

TANYA JAISWAL
KARISHMA MEHRA

KAJAL SINGH

KARISHMA SONKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name
CHANDANRANJAN SEAL
DULAL DEY

NASIM ALAM

SHYAMAL SAHA

LATE BIMAL SHERPA
LATE UTTAM CHOURASIA
ASHOK KUMAR DAS
BINOD MALLICK

PROMOD KUMAR BENGANI
LATE MD ASLAM

JAYANTA BHATTACHARYA
MOHAN JAISWARA
BIDYUT PARIKHA
SWAPAN MONDAL
JAGDISH PD SHAH
SHASHIKANT JAISWAL
RAKESH MEHRA

RANJIT SINGH

PAWAN SONKAR

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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PHIG
PLSG
ENGG
GEOG
FNTG
FNTG
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HISG
PHIG
HING
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EDCG

FNTG

--- Elective Subjects

PHIG

ECOG

PHIG

EDCG
BNGG
ENGG
BNGG
JORG

BNGG

PHIG

BNGG

PLSG

PLSG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
39 2224-16-0039 224-1221-0123-15 SHAILJA UPADHYAYA SHAILESH KUMAR UPADHYAYA FNTG
40 2224-16-0040 224-1221-0129-15 MANISHA KUNDU SARAJIT KUNDU FNTG PSYG
41 2224-16-0041 224-1221-1217-14 SAMPA CHAKRABORTY SANDIP CHAKRABORTY BNGG
42 2224-16-0042 224-1221-1260-14 PRITY SHAW PREM PRAKASH SHAW HISG
43 2224-16-0043 224-1222-0559-15 SANGITA CHOWDHURY UTTAM CHOWDHURY ENGG PLSG
44 2224-16-0044 224-1221-0029-15 DEBAMITA DUTTA MAHADEV DUTTA PLSG BNGG
45 2224-16-0045 224-1221-0277-15 NASREEN PARVEEN MD SAUD ALAM EDCG PLSG
46 2224-16-0046 224-1221-0281-15 SIMRAN SINGH SARDAR BHAGWAN SINGH HING
47 2224-16-0047 224-1221-0329-15 MONA AGARWAL SUNIL AGARWAL PHIG PLSG
48 2224-16-0048 224-1221-0381-15 SONY SHAW RADHE SHYAM SHAW PLSG EDCG
49 2224-16-0049 224-1221-0399-15 ANISHA SEN LATE ARUN SEN PLSG PHIG
50 2224-16-0050 224-1221-2061-15 SONIYA ROY LATE SANTOSH ROY HISG PLSG
51 2224-16-0051 224-1221-2395-15 PRIYA DUTTA RANJAN DUTTA BNGG PHIG
52 2224-16-0052 224-1222-0297-15 ANJALI SAROJ NANDALAL SAROJ ENGG
53 2224-16-0053 224-1222-2143-15 PIYALI SARDAR BISWAJIT SARDAR HISG BNGG
54 2224-16-0054 224-1223-0555-15 NAINCY SHAW JAI PRAKASH SHAW ENGG PSYG
55 2224-16-0055 224-1221-0003-15 MEGHNA ROY CHOWDHURY SWAPAN ROY CHOWDHURY PLSG
56 2224-16-0056 224-1221-0105-15 ANUSREE GHOSH MOHAN CHANDRA GHOSH EDCG
57 2224-16-0057 224-1221-0113-15 KIRAN DAS RAJ KUMAR DAS HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
58 2224-16-0058 224-1221-0121-15 POUSHALI DAS TONMOY DAS EDCG BNGG BNGM ENGC
59 2224-16-0059 224-1221-2315-15 ANISHA ROY DULAL ROY PLSG PHIG
60 2224-16-0060 224-1221-2321-15 RIYAM PODDER PRADIP KUMER PODDER PLSG ENGG
61 2224-16-0061 224-1221-2377-15 RIMA DAS GANESH DAS PLSG
62 2224-16-0062 224-1222-0037-15 SADHANA RAJAK VIJAY RAJAK HISG HING
63 2224-16-0063 224-1222-2313-15 SWIKRITI BISWAS GAUTAM CHANDRA BISWAS PLSG PHIG
64 2224-16-0064 224-1222-2347-15 SUSHMITA SAHA SURJYA SAHA HISG PLSG
65 2224-16-0065 224-1221-1761-14 SUKRITI JHUNJHUNWALA NIRAJ JHUNJHUNWALA PSYG
66 2224-16-0066 224-1221-1161-14 PRIYANKA SARKAR SUKUMAR SARKAR PHIG BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 29/06/2024

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3224-14-0001 224-1221-2591-15 SOUMILY MISRA SUMIT MISRA CEMA
2 3224-14-0002 224-1221-0461-15 SAYANTANI PAUL BISHNU PAUL CEMG
3 3224-14-0003 224-1221-2877-15 SAHELY GANGULY SANJIB GANGULY PHSG
4 3224-14-0004 224-1222-2693-15 SUKANYA HALDER SUBRATA HALDER MTMA PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3224-24-0001 224-1121-0454-14 MD ABID HUSSAIN MD MUSTAKIM PHSG
2 3224-24-0002 224-1121-2847-15 PRASUN KARMAKAR KISHOR KARMAKAR PHSG BNGM ENGC
3 3224-24-0003 224-1122-2717-15 MRITYUNJOY BARMAN BILESWAR BARMAN MTMA  PHSG
4 3224-24-0004 224-1122-2821-15 CHINMAY SINGHA ABHAY CHANDRA SINGHA MTMG PLSG
5 3224-24-0005 224-1124-2457-15 AKASH DEBNATH ANJAN KUMAR DEBNATH PHSA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 2224-14-0001 224-1221-1068-14 ARPITA DASGUPTA BISHNU PADA DASGUPTA PLSG
2 2224-14-0002 224-1222-0257-15 NUPUR DAS BRIJ MOHAN DAS PLSG HINM ENGC
3 2224-14-0003 224-1221-2115-15 SREEJANI SEAL CHANDANRANJAN SEAL HISA PHIG
4 2224-14-0004 224-1221-0207-15 ANNESHA SEN AVIK SEN PLSG
5 2224-14-0005 224-1221-1873-15 MOUMITA BERA KARTICK BERA HISG
6 2224-14-0006 224-1221-2093-15 RUBI DEY DULAL DEY PHIG
7 2224-14-0007 224-1221-2233-15 SABBA PARWEEN NASIM ALAM PLSA ECOG
8 2224-14-0008 224-1221-2391-15 PAYEL DUTTA PARITOSH DUTTA PHIG
9 2224-14-0009 224-1222-0255-15 RUBI RAJAK SIDDESHWAR RAJAK EDCG PLSG
10 2224-14-0010 224-1221-0509-15 SALOONI SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA ENGA PHIG
11 2224-14-0011 224-1221-1088-14 MONIKA GUCHAIT SUKUMAR GUCHAIT PHIG EDCG
12 2224-14-0012 224-1224-1096-14 RIJU PAUL BABU PAUL PLSG
13 2224-14-0013 224-1221-0281-15 SIMRAN SINGH SARDAR BHAGWAN SINGH HINA
14 2224-14-0014 224-1221-0329-15 MONA AGARWAL SUNIL AGARWAL PHIA PLSG
15 2224-14-0015 224-1221-0381-15 SONY SHAW RADHE SHYAM SHAW PLSA EDCG
16 2224-14-0016 224-1221-0399-15 ANISHA SEN LATE ARUN SEN PLSA PHIG
17 2224-14-0017 224-1221-2061-15 SONIYA ROY LATE SANTOSH ROY HISA PLSG
18 2224-14-0018 224-1221-2395-15 PRIYA DUTTA RANJAN DUTTA BNGA PHIG
19 2224-14-0019 224-1222-0297-15 ANJALI SAROJ NANDALAL SAROJ ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)

B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024

Sl

20

21

22

23

24

Roll Number

2224-14-0020

2224-14-0021

2224-14-0022

2224-14-0023

2224-14-0024

Reg. No.
224-1222-2277-15
224-1223-0555-15
224-1224-0301-15
224-1225-2209-15

224-1221-1133-14

Candidate Name
ARPITA SHAL
NAINCY SHAW
SONALI GUPTA
ROJINA MULLICK

ANNI SHAW

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name

ADHIR SHAL

JAI PRAKASH SHAW

BISWA NATH GUPTA

RAJU MULLICK

BIJAY SHAW

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

PLSG
ENGA
PLSG
HISG

HISG

FEMALE
--- Elective Subjects > < MIL
ENGG
PSYG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) MALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2024
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2224-24-0001 224-1122-0036-14 TANMOY DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS PHIG
2 2224-24-0002 224-1121-2147-15 SUPRIYO RAY MANISH RAY PLSA HISG BNGM ENGC
3 2224-24-0003 224-1122-2185-15 BIPUL CHANDRA ROY PARITOSH CHANDRA ROY PLSA BNGG BNGM ENGC
4 2224-24-0004 224-1122-0035-14 RAJIB MONDAL NABA KUMAR MONDAL PHIG
5 2224-24-0005 224-1121-2031-15  AJAY YADAV SUDARSHAN YADAV GEOG
6 2224-24-0006 224-1121-2213-15 SUBHASISH MUDI ASTO MUDI PLSA HISG
7 2224-24-0007 224-1121-2225-15 PRANOY SIL BALAI SIL HISG BNGG
8 2224-24-0008 224-1122-1987-15 MITHUN DAS BALESHWAR DAS HISG
9 2224-24-0009 224-1122-1997-15 AKASH CHOUDHARY NARESH CHOUDHARY HISG
10 2224-24-0010 224-1122-2085-15 GOUTAM GAIN FATK GAIN HISA PLSG
11 2224-24-0011 224-1125-2107-15 IJAZ AHAMED ABDULLAH SHAIKH HISA  BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



